• Mortality Rate

• Morbidity Rate: Treatments, temp, case fatality,

• Feed report: lbs. fed/hd./day & total lbs. fed/hd.

Monthly Report (52 page)

8/29/2018

6

• Fixed Cost:

• Variable Cost:

Understanding Cost

• Direct Cost:

– A cost that can be computed and identified directly with a

product, function, or activity.

• Indirect Cost:

– A cost that is not identifiable with a specific product, function,

or activity. (All other Costs)

Understanding Costs

8/29/2018

7

• Generally

– 30 to 40% Direct Cost

• Managed by marginal cost/marginal gain

Understanding Cost

• Generally

– 60 to 70% Indirect Cost

• Managed by:

– Increased volume produced

– Improvement in existing processes

– Innovation, a better way

– Reduce overall cost, wage war on cost

Understanding Cost

8/29/2018

8

The Big Three (SPA Database in 2008 to 2012)

Depreciation

24%
Purchased Feed

16%

Labor

12%

Miscellaneous
8%

Repairs & Maint.
6%

Fuel & Oil
4%

Fertilizer
4%

Veterinary
4%

Custom Hire
4%

Leases
3% Property Taxes

3%
Utilities

2%

Insurance
2%

Supplies
2%

• Which Variables Count?

– Sensitivity Analysis

Analyzing the Numbers

Purchase Price

NPV

% Change Land Value $1,000,000

30% 2,367 ($2,500,000)

20% 2,185 ($1,000,000)

10% 2,003 $250,000

0% 1,821 $1,000,000

-10% 1,639 $2,200,000

-20% 1,457 $3,500,000

-30% 1,275 $4,900,000

Weaning Weights

Net Profit

% Change Weaning W. $500,000

30% 632   $920,000

20% 575   $780,000

10% 523   $650,000

0% 475   $500,000

-10% 428   $300,000

-20% 385   $175,000

-30% 346   ($90,000)

8/29/2018

9

• Net Present Value

– Internal Rate of Return

– Hurdle Rate

– Time Value of Money

– Cash flow statement

Project Analysis

• What System Works for you?

Accurate and Correct Numbers

Know Your Numbers!

8/29/2018

10

• Key performance indicators help managers gauge the

effectiveness of various functions and processes

important to achieving organizational goals.

Key Performance Indicators

Big Picture KPI’s

– Stocking Rate

– Margin per acre: cattle margin/acre & non-cattle margin/acre

– Inventory: Pregnant & Open Cows

– % System Yield (throughput)

– Weaning %